OKTAYLAR ANADOLU

EFELERA.L.

SOKE OZEL KULTURA.L.

NAZILLI M.A. ERSOY A.L.

DIDIM ANADOLU L.

PUSULA

1 7.11.2023 10.00 ATATURK SPOR SALONU [OKTAYLAR ANADOLU SOKE OZEL KULTURA.L.

2 7.11.2023 "11.00 ATATURK SPOR SALONU [EFELER A.L. NAZILLIM.A. ERSOYA.L. | 50 | 13
3 10.11.2023 "10.30 NAZILLI SPOR SALONU NAZILLIi M.A. ERSOY A.L. |PUSULA CEKILDI
4 8.11.2023 13.00 DIDIM SPOR SALONU DIDIM ANADOLU L. OKTAYLAR ANADOLU

5 30.11.2023 "10.30 MIMAR SINAN S.S PUSULA EFELERA.L. 22| 82
6 6.12.2023 "12.30 DiDIM SPOR SALONU SOKE OZEL KULTUR A.L. |DIDIM ANADOLU L. 20 ©

11.12.2023

"10.00

ATATURK SPOR SALONU

Al

B2

3-4

11.12.2023

13.11.2023

"11.30

"10.00

ATATURK SPOR SALONU

ATATURK SPOR SALONU

7. MACIN MAGLUBU

A2

8. MACIN MAGLUBU

FINAL

13.12.2023

"11.30

ATATURK SPOR SALONU

7. MACIN GALIBI

8. MACIN GALIBI

SOKE AMERIKAN KULTUR

EFELER ANADOLU LISESI

OKTAYLAR ANADOLU LISESI

PUSULA




